17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Teilnehmer
Blujuice
PHANTOMIAS
MSCI Emerging TRN
Frank05
PSTVA
Laserl2
Marcise
babajaga
Ghost_69
tschenser
global
ep00166
fondsguru22
riddler218
Emilian
Footmushroom
Norbert-54
MSCI World TRN
SeppBroesel
gerdchenl9
postguru
bernstedter
Mauschen
idefix
cre
tom1978
juro66
lil_jensi
Barenbulle
Stoxx
Kezboard
Safebag
blackearth
Hellerhof
Padua
ARERO
Frank85
pummelchen
Cyriaxx
Limit
hugolee
Ipj23
Kilroy
Pimboli
Urmel
Hawalii
DrFaustus
DAX43
Powerschwabe
Hedger99
Mitoribo
Dagobert
Swai
Herr S.

Kapital
15.113,50
14.686,22
14.505,55
14.321,69
14.252,97
14.080,57
14.066,95
14.037,70
13.897,38
13.852,49
13.818,00
13.798,33
13.586,21
13.438,00
13.353,62
13.241,00
13.181,65
13.061,93
13.022,55
12.997,68
12.993,75
12.993,37
12.772,34
12.750,03
12.696,89
12.694,55
12.566,80
12.562,40
12.520,53
12.455,79
12.447,65
12.417,65
12.412,92
12.237,17
12.188,73
12.134,11
11.986,31
11.939,37
11.901,40
11.793,83
11.756,10
11.679,90
11.657,58
11.642,23
11.614,90
11.574,63
11.507,77
11.372,96
11.282,00
10.871,21
10.754,66
10.650,40
10.263,69
10.051,82

666.345,93

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

%
51,14
46,86
45,06
43,22
42,53
40,81
40,67
40,38
38,97
38,52
38,18
37,98
35,86
34,38
33,54
32,41
31,82
30,62
30,23
29,98
29,94
29,93
27,72
27,50
26,97
26,95
25,67
25,62
25,21
24,56
24,48
24,18
24,13
22,37
21,89
21,34
19,86
19,39
19,01
17,94
17,56
16,80
16,58
16,42
16,15
15,75
15,08
13,73
12,82

8,71
7,55
6,50
2,64
0,52

30,66
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